Matricola

205093
915602
953903
917323
204346
964177
947378
962222
964444
962873
953925
953942
937706
60228
676111
675204
73987
675826

Societa con materiale da ritirare

Societa

ARS ROVAGNATE
AUDACE OSNAGO
CALCIO NIBIONNO
CALCIO RENATE GIOVANI
COSTAMASNAGA
DOLZAGO

ENERGY SAVING FUTSAL
GS ROGENO

GSO MISSAGLIA

JR FUTSAL

LECCO CALCIO A5

MLA FUTSAL
MONTEVECCHIA
OLGINATESE

OR. LECCO ALTA

OR. LOMAGNA
SIRTORESE

SLDP MALGRATE



